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rang nom prénom club ligue licence

1 DEBORDE Marion PAU SECTION AQUITAINE 040640211093

2 CORDIER Marie PARIS USM PARIS 270750360711

3 DUSOL Isabelle ROUBAIX CE NORD PAS DE CALA 130590100994

4 GUILLIER Coralie CASSEL NORD PAS DE CALA 130590340052

5 GALLOT Sarah LAXOU CE LORRAINE 170540010254

6 DUMORTIER Marie DIJON ASPTT BOURGOGNE 090210011814

7 RUBERT Odile PESSAC SE AQUITAINE 040330110227

8 BONNEBAIGT Lise PESSAC SE AQUITAINE 040330110609

9 MARGIRIER DE ROBERT Juliette MEYLAN SE DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380120891

10 BOIVIN Nathalie JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170682

11 LE LEZ Camille NANTES ENM PAYS DE LOIRE 180440040009

12 ZINI Aline NOISY CE CRETEIL 260931680145

13 VILLEDIEU Laura PARIS USM PARIS 270750360819

14 FERRAND Severine SEYSSINS DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380330012

15 VENET BOUVAIST Chloe MEYLAN SE DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380121120

16 PETRICOLA Solene CHATOU VERSAILLES 280780850317

17 FRIBOULET Julie LOUVIERS CE HAUTE NORMANDIE 110270260209

18 BORDEUX Amandine LILLE VAUBAN NORD PAS DE CALA 130590061502

19 TRAVERS Patricia LILLE VAUBAN NORD PAS DE CALA 130590062088

20 GEOFFROY Sonia NANTES ENM PAYS DE LOIRE 180440040029

21 DORON Julie PARIS UC PARIS 270750463244

22 ALBRECHT Alexandra JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170681

23 ZINI Sylvie NOISY CE CRETEIL 260931680004

24 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne CLAMART CE VERSAILLES 280921550412

25 MABILLON Marion SEDAN CE CHAMPAGNE ARDENN 220080030093

26 SCHINDLER Noemie LOUVIERS CE HAUTE NORMANDIE 110270260128

27 BROSSARD Camille GIF SUR YVET VERSAILLES 280911190346

28 COSENTINO Lise RILLIEUX LP LYONNAIS 140690320475

29 ROUSSIES Valerie JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170833

30 FLEURY Manon ORLEANS CE CENTRE 200450232268
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 1 DEBORDE Marion PAU SECTION

 32   

 17 FRIBOULET Julie LOUVIERS CE

 16 PETRICOLA Solene CHATOU    15/8

 9 MARGIRIER DE ROBERT Juliett MEYLAN SE

 24 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne CLAMART CE    15/8

 25 MABILLON Marion SEDAN CE

 8 BONNEBAIGT Lise PESSAC SE    15/14

 5 GALLOT Sarah LAXOU CE

 28 COSENTINO Lise RILLIEUX LP    15/8

 21 DORON Julie PARIS UC

 12 ZINI Aline NOISY CE    15/5

 13 VILLEDIEU Laura PARIS USM

 20 GEOFFROY Sonia NANTES ENM    15/8

 29 ROUSSIES Valerie JOUE TOURS

 4 GUILLIER Coralie CASSEL    15/7

DEBORDE Marion

FRIBOULET Julie
par forfait

MARGIRIER DE ROBERT Juliett

MABILLON Marion
   15/11

COSENTINO Lise

DORON Julie
   15/14

GEOFFROY Sonia

GUILLIER Coralie
   15/12

FRIBOULET Julie

MARGIRIER DE ROBERT Julie

DORON Julie

GUILLIER Coralie
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 3 DUSOL Isabelle ROUBAIX CE

 30 FLEURY Manon ORLEANS CE    15/11

 19 TRAVERS Patricia LILLE VAUBAN

 14 FERRAND Severine SEYSSINS    15/7

 11 LE LEZ Camille NANTES ENM

 22 ALBRECHT Alexandra JOUE TOURS    15/5

 27 BROSSARD Camille GIF SUR YVET

 6 DUMORTIER Marie DIJON ASPTT par forfait

 7 RUBERT Odile PESSAC SE

 26 SCHINDLER Noemie LOUVIERS CE    15/7

 23 ZINI Sylvie NOISY CE

 10 BOIVIN Nathalie JOUE TOURS    15/4

 15 VENET BOUVAIST Chloe MEYLAN SE

 18 BORDEUX Amandine LILLE VAUBAN    15/10

 31   

 2 CORDIER Marie PARIS USM

DUSOL Isabelle

FERRAND Severine
   15/5

ALBRECHT Alexandra

DUMORTIER Marie
   15/6

RUBERT Odile

BOIVIN Nathalie
   15/3

VENET BOUVAIST Chloe

CORDIER Marie
   15/14

FERRAND Severine

DUMORTIER Marie

RUBERT Odile

CORDIER Marie
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1 RUBERT Odile PESSAC SE AQUITAINE 040330110227

2 MARGIRIER DE ROBERT Juli MEYLAN SE DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380120891

3 DORON Julie PARIS UC PARIS 270750463244

3 FERRAND Severine SEYSSINS DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380330012

5 CORDIER Marie PARIS USM PARIS 270750360711

6 GUILLIER Coralie CASSEL NORD PAS DE CALA 130590340052

7 DUMORTIER Marie DIJON ASPTT BOURGOGNE 090210011814

8 FRIBOULET Julie LOUVIERS CE HAUTE NORMANDIE 110270260209

9 DUSOL Isabelle ROUBAIX CE NORD PAS DE CALA 130590100994

10 BOIVIN Nathalie JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170682

11 VENET BOUVAIST Chloe MEYLAN SE DAUPHINE SAVOIE 080380121120

12 GEOFFROY Sonia NANTES ENM PAYS DE LOIRE 180440040029

13 ALBRECHT Alexandra JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170681

14 MABILLON Marion SEDAN CE CHAMPAGNE ARDENN 220080030093

15 COSENTINO Lise RILLIEUX LP LYONNAIS 140690320475

16 GALLOT Sarah LAXOU CE LORRAINE 170540010254

17 BONNEBAIGT Lise PESSAC SE AQUITAINE 040330110609

18 LE LEZ Camille NANTES ENM PAYS DE LOIRE 180440040009

19 ZINI Aline NOISY CE CRETEIL 260931680145

20 VILLEDIEU Laura PARIS USM PARIS 270750360819

21 PETRICOLA Solene CHATOU VERSAILLES 280780850317

22 BORDEUX Amandine LILLE VAUBAN NORD PAS DE CALA 130590061502

23 TRAVERS Patricia LILLE VAUBAN NORD PAS DE CALA 130590062088

24 ZINI Sylvie NOISY CE CRETEIL 260931680004

25 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne CLAMART CE VERSAILLES 280921550412

26 SCHINDLER Noemie LOUVIERS CE HAUTE NORMANDIE 110270260128

27 ROUSSIES Valerie JOUE TOURS CENTRE 200370170833

28 FLEURY Manon ORLEANS CE CENTRE 200450232268
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 nom prénom cat nation poule matc finale  

 LIMBARDET Ch Int FRA 0 1 0  

 CROSSON Rona Na FRA 0 6 0  

 DIDILLON Adri Re FRA 0 6 1  

 FROMET Joris Na FRA 0 2 1  

 GARNERET Xavi NA FRA 0 0 1  

 STERCKX Franc Na FRA 0 6 0  

 POTHET Victor  FRA 0 5 0  


